Hip        Knee        Spine        Navigation
Surgical Technique
H E M I S P H E R I C A L  C E M E N T L E S S  C U P  S Y S T E M
EVOLV ING SAFE TY
pact 3 D  M E T A L TM T W O - H O L E
Mpact 3D Metal Two-hole Surgical Technique
2
Hip        Knee        Spine        Navigation

Assemble the alignment guide onto the cup impactor.
Example of use in decubitus lateralis
11.3 Assembling the alignment guide (ref. 33.22.0066 and 01.32.10.0072) with
cup impactor (ref. 01.32.10.0183)
90°
Patient Lateral View
20°45°
90°
Patient A/P View
Mpact 3D Metal Two-hole Surgical Technique
14
Hip        Knee        Spine        Navigation
12 IMPLANTS NOMENCLATURE
Mpact 3D Metal acetabular shell Two-hole
Diameter (mm) Ref. Liner Size
46 01.38.046DH B
48 01.38.048DH C
50 01.38.050DH D
52 01.38.052DH E
54 01.38.054DH E
56 01.38.056DH F
58 01.38.058DH F
60 01.38.060DH G
62 01.38.062DH G
64 01.38.064DH G
66 01.38.066DH G
Mpact acetabular shell central screw plug
Description Ref.
Plug 01.31.55TP
Cancellous bone screws (flat head - ø 6.5mm)